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Carl R. Phipps, Jr.
OR.246-4252  9/27/2013

Black Heart Investments LLC
OR.0290-4469  11/22/2024

Sharon E. Robinson-Armstrong, trustee
OR.238-2392  10/23/2012
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Ramon O. Quevedo
Brenda S. Quevedo
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OR.0050-0914  4/24/2000

Norman Troyer
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Norman N. Troyer
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Michael D. Shires
OR.0281-1831  4/14/2023

Darryl L. Anderson, trustee
OR.207-79  9/30/2008

Darryl L. Anderson, trustee
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David A. Ryan
Rebecca K. Ryan
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Black Heart Investments LLC
OR.0290-4469  11/22/2024
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Lois M. Miller
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David Ryan Didinger
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Timothy A. Andress
Robert A. Andress, Trustee
Brenda K. Andress, Trustee
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Pamela R. Shultz, trustee
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Amy Louise Farnsworth
David Perry Didinger

Michael Starner Didinger
OR.177-1007  12/27/2004
Darryl L. Anderson, trustee
OR.229-3498  11/3/2011

Peggy A. Didinger
0247-0533  6/15/1990

OR.0291-6928  4/22/2025

James A. Frey, co-trustee
Gerald E. Frey, co-trustee
OR.0237-0677  7/19/2012

Donald E. Hockenberry, trustee
Wanda A. Hockenberry, trustee
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0278-0157  5/7/1997 and OR.0254-3187  11/19/2015
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Matthew E. Middaugh
OR.0257-2003  8/12/2016
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OR.0257-6836  10/7/2016
Douglas S. Barnes
Sheila D. Barnes
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Randy C. Childers
OR.0265-5546  11/1/2018

Emily A. Anderson
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Edna Troyer
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Mark A. Mast
Pollyanna Mast

OR.0267-4531  4/22/2019
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Mary Stutzman
OR.0265-5942  11/7/2018

Daniel L. Stutzman
Mary Stutzman
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Jeremiah Lee Snyder, trustee
Jennifer Lee Snyder, trustee
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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